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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt

1 Claudio Martín 8 18 13 19 19 18 95 74
2 Sergio Marrero 14 19 17 17 20 0 87 73
3 David Rivero 17 17 15 16 - 19 84 69
4 David Bethencourt 20 12 18 11 - 16 77 66
5 Tania García 15 6 20 0 16 13 70 64
6 Jorge Vila 16 0 16 13 12 14 71 59
7 Marcos González 11 10 9 14 11 15 70 51
8 Ricardo Espinosa - 8 0 8 13 2 31 31
9 Ayla Martínez 0 0 - 0 1 0 1 1
10 Antonio Evelio Pérez - 20 - 18 8 12 58 -
11 Roberto Febles 3 7 - 20 17 - 47 -
12 Agustín Rodríguez 12 - 4 - - 20 36 -
13 Eduardo Pérez - 16 - 12 18 - 28 -
14 Jose M. Zerolo - 11 - - 15 - 26 -
15 Juan Monzon 0 - 12 - 14 - 26 -
16 Santiago Díaz 18 - 6 - - - 24 -
17 Maria Marrero - 14 - - 10 - 24 -
18 Oscar Velázquez 7 - 8 - - 7 22 -
19 Florentino Domínguez - 13 - 4 5 - 22 -
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19 Florentino Domínguez - 13 - 4 5 - 22 -
20 Ayton Pérez 10 - 11 - - - 21 -
21 Yeray Hernández 19 - - - - - 19 -
22 Rosa Marrero 9 - 10 - - - 19 -
23 Cristina Quintana 5 - 14 - - - 19 -
24 Juan M. Sanchez - - 19 - - - 19 -
25 Carlos Vilela - - - 10 9 - 19 -
26 Jesús Hernandez 0 - 7 - - 11 18 -
27 Kevin Bethencourt - - - - - 17 17 -
28 Anibal Miranda - 15 - 0 - - 15 -
29 Francisco M. Álvarez - 9 - - 6 - 15 -
30 Alejandro Ucha - - - 15 - - 15 -
31 Carlos Luis 4 - 0 - - 10 14 -
32 Hector Falcón 13 - - - - - 13 -
33 Jennifer Rodríguez - 4 - 0 7 - 11 -
34 Raimon Marinez - - - 9 0 - 9 -
35 Jose A. Darias - - - 6 3 - 9 -
36 Adrian Gonzalez - - - - - 9 9 -
37 Ivan Moreno - - - - - 8 8 -
38 Agustín Vega 2 - 5 - - - 7 -
39 Carlos Pérez - 3 - - 4 - 7 -
40 Juan J Falcon - 0 - 7 0 - 7 -
41 Diego Hernández 6 - 0 - - - 6 -
42 Adan Hernandez - - - - - 6 6 -
43 Silvia González - 5 - - 0 - 5 -
44 Juan Jose Alonso - 0 0 5 0 - 5 -



45 Fatima Santana - - - - - 5 5 -
46 Víctor Moreno 0 - - - - 4 4 -
47 Beatriz Cortadellas 0 - 3 - - - 3 -
48 German Santiago - - - 3 0 - 3 -
49 Nelson Climent - - - - - 3 3 -
50 Miguel A. Chinea - 2 - - 0 - 2 -
51 Sergio Monzón - - 2 - - - 2 -
52 Julia Plasencia - - - - 2 - 2 -
53 Ricardo Alonso - - - 2 0 - 2 -
54 Gustavo Ramirez - - - - - 2 2 -
55 Francisco Toledo 1 - - - - - 1 -
56 Cristo Suárez - 1 - - - - 1 -
57 Domingo Alvarado - - 1 - - - 1 -
58 Eustaquio González 0 - - - - - 0 -
59 Pablo del Rosario 0 - - - - - 0 -
60 Víctor García 0 - - - - - 0 -
61 Daniel Hernández 0 - 0 - - - 0 -
62 Domingo Jerez 0 - - - - - 0 -
63 Juana Rosa Santana 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 -
64 Antonio Ferreres 0 - - - - - 0 -
65 Vanesa Mostesdeoca 0 - - - - - 0 -
66 Cristian Naranjo 0 - 0 - - - 0 -
67 Leonardo Perera 0 - 0 - - - 0 -
68 Domingo del Rosario 0 - 0 - - - 0 -
69 Noelia Falcón 0 - - - - - 0 -
70 Carlos González 0 - - - - - 0 -
71 Juan J. Gámez - 0 - - 0 - 0 -71 Juan J. Gámez - 0 - - 0 - 0 -
72 Efrain Pérez - 0 - 0 0 - 0 -
73 Raquel Verona - - 0 - - - 0 -
74 Alejandro Moreno - - 0 - - - 0 -
75 Wiillian Rodriguez - - 0 - - - 0 -
76 Luz M. Guerrero - - 0 - - - 0 -
77 German Hiller - - 0 - - - 0 -
78 Alexis Hernandez - - 0 - - - 0 -
79 Juan R. Sarmiento - - 0 - - - 0 -
80 Maria Betancor - - 0 - - - 0 -
81 Joseph Lambert - - 0 - - - 0 -
82 Pedro Betancor - - 0 - - - 0 -
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P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt

1 David Marrero 14 19 17 17 20 0 87 73
2 Sergio Glez. Jaraba 17 17 15 16 14 19 98 69
3 Juan de la Rosa 8 - 13 19 19 18 77 69
4 Manuel Hernández 20 12 18 11 - 16 77 66
5 Nicolás Sánchez 13 18 19 15 - - 65 65
6 Roberto García 15 6 20 0 16 13 70 64
7 Luis Miranda 16 0 16 13 12 14 71 59
8 Braulio Falcón 11 10 9 14 11 15 70 51
9 Manuel G. Monllor - 8 0 8 13 2 31 31
10 Jorge Bethencourt - 0 - 7 - 17 24 24
11 Juan R Sarmiento - 0 - 0 - 7 7 7
12 Domingo J. Martínez 0 0 - 0 1 0 1 1
13 Teodoro Vega 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0
14 José A. Mora 3 7 - 20 17 - 47 -
15 Ainhoa Hernandez - 20 - 18 8 - 46 -
16 Juan J. Perez - 16 - 12 18 - 46 -
17 Germán Rodríguez 12 - 4 - - 20 36 -
18 Juan M. González 10 - 11 - - 9 30 -
19 Damian Castilla 0 - 7 - - 11 28 -
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19 Damian Castilla 0 - 7 - - 11 28 -
20 Miguel Hernandez - 11 - - 15 - 26 -
21 Kike Álvarez 18 - 6 - - - 24 -
22 Jose L. Sosa Hdez. 19 - - - - - 19 -
23 Gerardo Hernámdez 9 - 10 - - - 19 -
24 Roberto Naranjo 5 - 14 - - - 19 -
25 Carlos Romero Limiñana - - - 10 9 - 19 -
26 Juan Farizo - 13 - - 5 - 18 -
27 Jesús Luján 2 - 5 - - 8 15 -
28 Enrique Fernandez - 15 - - 0 - 15 -
29 Ramon Cabrera - 9 - - 6 - 15 -
30 Rafael Gil - 14 - 0 0 - 14 -
31 Oscar Alvarez - - 0 4 10 - 14 -
32 Marcos Espinio 0 - 12 - - 0 12 -
33 Juan E. Hernandez - - - - - 12 12 -
34 Julio Rodriguez - 4 - 0 7 - 11 -
35 Calixto Miranda - - 0 - - 10 10 -
36 Jose A. Quintana - - 8 - - - 8 -
37 Jonathan Medina 7 - - - - - 7 -
38 Tomas Perez - 3 - 0 4 - 7 -
39 Joel Reyes 6 - - - - - 6 -
40 Jose L.Marrero - - - - - 6 6 -
41 Francisco M. Delgado - 5 - - 0 - 5 -
42 Hilario Gomez - - - - - 5 5 -
43 José Pérez 4 - 0 - - - 4 -
44 Jose M. Hernández 0 - 0 - - 4 4 -



45 Angel Tapia - - - - - 3 3 -
46 Enrique Guerra - - 3 - - - 3 -
47 Pedro Alvarado - - 2 - - 1 3 -
48 Juan Luis Alonso Mendez - - - 3 0 - 3 -
49 Benjamin Perez - - - - 3 - 3 -
50 Sadday Martin - 2 - - - - 2 -
51 Luis Alonso - - - 2 0 - 2 -
52 Eugenio Aguilar - - - - 2 - 2 -
53 Pedro Ramírez 1 - 0 - - - 1 -
54 Alejandro Montesdeoca - 1 - - - - 1 -
55 Manuel Hernández - - 1 - - - 1 -
56 Jose Tomas Lubillo - - 0 1 - - 1 -
57 Alejandro Moreno 0 0 - - - - 0 -
58 Rubén Guerrero 0 - - - - - 0 -
59 Amalia Jiménez 0 - - - - - 0 -
60 Juan M. Armas 0 - - - - - 0 -
61 Benedicto Pérez 0 - - - - - 0 -
62 Ulises Quintana 0 - 0 - - - 0 -
63 Armando Ibrahim 0 - 0 - - - 0 -
64 Amadeo González 0 - - - - - 0 -
65 Victoria Moreno 0 - 0 - - 0 0 -
66 José A. Santana 0 - 0 - - - 0 -
67 Nauzet Armas 0 - - - - - 0 -
68 Máximo Rodríguez 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
69 Miguel A. Verano - 0 - - - - 0 -
70 Miguel A. Benito - 0 - 0 0 - 0 -
71 Jose C. Glez Feria - 0 - 0 - - 0 -71 Jose C. Glez Feria - 0 - 0 - - 0 -
72 Victor M Hernandez - 0 - - - - 0 -
73 Francisco J Rodriguez - 0 - 0 0 - 0 -
74 Jaime Bonilla - 0 - - 0 - 0 -
75 Pedro  Hernandez - 0 - 0 0 - 0 -
76 Abimael Ojeda - - 0 - - - 0 -
77 Bentejui Rodriguez - - 0 - - - 0 -
78 Juan A. Guerrero - - 0 - - - 0 -
79 Jesus Roca Latorre - - 0 - - - 0 -
80 Javier Castro - - 0 - - - 0 -
81 Yvon Guillon - - 0 - - - 0 -
82 Jonathan Perez - - 0 - - - 0 -
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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt

1 Ayla Martínez 19 19 - 20 20 20 98 79
2 Juana Rosa Santana 18 16 - 18 0 - 52 52
3 Efrain Perez - 18 - 19 0 - 37 -
4 Jonay Diaz - 17 - 17 0 - 34 -
5 Víctor García 20 - - - - - 20 -
6 Luz M. Guerrero - - 20 - - - 20 -
7 Miguel A. Chinea - 20 - - 18 - 20 -
8 Maria Betancor - - 19 - - - 19 -
9 jose Juan Gámez - - - - 19 - 19 -
10 J. Nicolas Santana - - - - - 19 19 -
11 Saray Rodriguez - - - - 17 - 17 -
12 Alejandro González - - - - 16 - 16 -
13 Maria B. Molina - 15 - - 0 - 15 -
14 Laura Marta Bay - - - - 15 - 15 -
15 Juan Rafael Hernadez - - - - 14 - 14 -
16 Juan Rodolfo - - - - 13 - 13 -
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P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt

1 Domíngo J. Martínez 19 19 - 20 20 20 98 79
2 Teodoro Vega 18 16 - 18 0 - 52 52
3 Miguel A. Benito - 18 - 19 18 - 55 -
4 Jose C. Gonzalez Feria - 17 - 17 0 - 34 -
5 Francisco J. Rodriguez - 15 - - 16 - 31 -
6 Rubén Guerrero 20 0 - - - - 20 -
7 Sadday Maritn - 20 - - - - 20 -
8 Juan A. Guerrero - 20 - - - - 20 -
9 Javier Castro - 19 - - - - 19 -
10 Francisco Martin - - - - 19 - 19 -
11 Yayo Padron - - - - - 19 19 -
12 Alejandro Rodriguez - - - - 17 - 17 -
13 Jonay Diaz Perez - - - - 15 - 15 -
14 Eduardo Ivan Perez - - - - 14 - 14 -
15 Francisco Jose Morales - - - - 13 - 13 -
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P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt

1 Ricardo Espinosa - 17 0 20 20 14 71 71
2 Jose M. Sanchez - 0 - 15 - - 15 15
3 Jennifer Rodriguez - 16 - 17 18 - 51 -
4 Ayrton Pérez 20 - 19 - - - 39 -
5 Maria Marrero - 19 - - 19 - 38 -
6 Rosa Marrero 19 - 18 - - - 37 -
7 Cristina Quintana 16 - 20 - - - 36 -
8 Anibal Miranda - 20 - 16 0 - 36 -
9 Oscar Velázquez 18 - - - - 17 35 -
10 Carlos Luis 15 - 0 - - 20 35 -
11 Francisco M Alvarez - 18 - - 17 - 35 -
12 Agustín Vega 14 - 17 - - - 31 -
13 Carlos P. Luis - 15 - - 16 - 31 -
14 Leonardo Perera 6 - 12 - - 12 30 -
15 Cristian Naranjo 8 - 13 - - - 21 -
16 Adrian Gonzalez - - - - - 19 19 -
17 Ivan Moreno - - - - - 18 18 -
18 Florentino Dominguez - - - 18 - - 18 -
19 Diego Hernández 17 - 0 - - - 17 -
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19 Diego Hernández 17 - 0 - - - 17 -
20 Adan Hernandez - - - - - 16 16 -
21 Sergio Monzon - - 16 - - - 16 -
22 Nelson Climent - - - - - 15 15 -
23 Alejandro Moreno - - 15 - - - 15 -
24 Jairo Martin - - - - 15 - 15 -
25 Domingo del Rosario 5 - 9 - - - 14 -
26 Sergio Suarez - 14 - - - - 14 -
27 Willian Rodriguez - - 14 - - - 14 -
28 Raul Galvan - - - 14 0 - 14 -
29 Jessica Fregel - - - - 14 - 14 -
30 Gustavo Ramirez - - - - - 13 13 -
31 Francisco Toledo 13 - 0 - - - 13 -
32 Lucia Hernandez - 13 - - 0 - 13 -
33 Pablo del Rosario 12 - 0 - - - 12 -
34 Jeronimo Bonilla - 12 - - 0 - 12 -
35 Domingo Jerez 11 - 0 - - - 11 -
36 Alexis Hernandez - - 11 - - 11 -
37 Antonio Ferreres 10 - 0 - - - 10 -
38 Juan R. Sarmiento - - 10 - - - 10 -
39 Vanesa 9 - 0 - - - 9 -
40 Eustaquio González 7 - 0 - - - 7 -
41 Noelia Falcón 4 - 0 - - - 4 -
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P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt

1 Manuel G. Monllor - 17 0 20 20 14 71 71
2 Juan R. Sarmiento - 0 - 15 0 17 32 32
3 Juan M. González 20 - 19 - - 19 58 -
4 Julio Rodriguez - 16 - 17 18 - 51 -
5 Oscar Alvarez - - 13 18 19 - 50 -
6 Jesús Lujan 14 - 17 - - 18 49 -
7 Tomas Perez - 15 - 16 16 - 47 -
8 Victoria Moreno 6 - 11 - - 12 39 -
9 Gerardo Hernández 19 - 18 - - - 37 -
10 Roberto Naranjo 16 - 20 - - - 36 -
11 Ramon Cabrera - 18 - - 17 - 35 -
12 José Pérez 15 - 15 - - - 30 -
13 Pedro Alvarado - - 16 - - 13 29 -
14 Alejandro Moreno 12 14 0 - - - 26 -
15 Pedro Ramírez 13 - 11 - - - 24 -
16 Armando Ibrahim 8 - 12 - - - 20 -
17 Enrique Fernandez - 20 - - 0 - 20 -
18 Ulises Quintana 9 - 10 - - - 19 -
19 Rafael Gil - 19 - - 0 - 19 -
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19 Rafael Gil - 19 - - 0 - 19 -
20 Ruben Romero - - - 19 - - 19 -
21 Jonathan Medina 18 - - - - - 18 -
22 Joel Reyes 17 - - - - - 17 -
23 Jose L Marreo - - - - - 16 16 -
24 José A. Santana 5 - 10 - - - 15 -
25 Diego Delgado - - - - 15 - 15 -
26 Angel Tapia - - - - - 15 15 -
27 Victor M. Hernandez - 14 - - - - 14 -
28 Bentejui Rodriguez - - 14 - - - 14 -
29 Francisco J. Martinez - - - 14 0 - 14 -
30 Israel Fregel - - - - 14 - 14 -
31 Jaime Bonilla - 13 - - 0 - 13 -
32 Juan M. Armas 11 - 0 - - - 11 -
33 Benedicto Pérez 10 - 0 - - - 10 -
34 Amadeo González 7 - 0 - - - 7 -
35 Nauzet Armas 4 - 0 - - - 4 -



T
O

T
A

L

P Club/Escudería Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos To tal Ptos

16 19 17 20 20 14
14 16 16 17 19 2
8 8 13 13 18
20 17 18 16 14 19
19 12 15 11 17
18 0 14 7 16
15 18 20 19 16 20
12 6 8 18
0 1 4 13
11 15 9 14 11 15
0 10 1

5
20 18 8 12

9
5

13 19 15
3 1

13 4 15
11 5 48

5 Canarias Classic Team 0 20 0 32 8 12 72

7 Teide RACT 0 24 0 4 20 0

15 91

0 0 51

4 PJ Elvis 11 30 9 14 12

6 Auto Classic Firgas 13 0 22 16

170

16 250

3 Fotingo Classic Cars 27 25 32 19 16 51

14 52 233

1 Tenerife Historic Team 38 43 46 50 57

2 Escuderia FanMotor 57 29 47 34
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7 11
10
6

9 6
4
3

7 7
6
0

14

0 12

5

3 2

0 0

0

5

13 Drago 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

27 34

14 Gomera Racing 0 0 0 3 2 0

0 0 0

8 Azuatil 0 0 7 0 0

16 Veteramoto 0 0 0 0

0 14

13 0 22

11 Retrocars 0 14 0 0 0

9 Aguere Motor 0 9 0 0

12

15 La Palma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Santa Lucia 0 0 12 0 0 0

10 Scratch 13 0 0 0 0 7 20


